
INSURANCE COMPANIES FOCAL POINT N.1 FOCAL POINT N.2 GENERAL CONTACT

AIG KENYA INSURANCE 
COMPANY LIMITED.
(Also under CHARTIS)

Walter Orato
Walter.orato@aig.com
+254-02-  3676901
+254- 0720-854-979

Eden Square Complex
Chiromo Road P.O. Box 49460, 00100
Tel. 020 3676000
0723600400/500
0735 338830/1
aigkenya@aig com

GA INSURANCE DETAILS

Barbara Wangui
Email Address: travel@gakenya.com
24hour helpline: 0786-555 555

Our international partner: Mapfre 
Asistencia
Mapfre emergency numbers:  
+353 92 560 628 (from outside Ireland)
+091 560 628  (from Ireland)
+44 845 217 1379 (from outside UK)
+ 0845 217 1379 (From UK)

SAHAM ASSURANCE 

Paul Ndonye
paul.ndonye@sahamassurance.com
Cell Phone: +254723500721
Office Tel.: + 254 (20) 
2243681/22219486

Daniel Ireri
daniel.ireri@sahamassurance.com
Cell Phone: +254728162828
Office Tel.: + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 
2219486

Faith Mukuna
faith.mukuna@sahamassurance.co
m
Office Tel.: + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 
2219486

Saham Assurance Company Kenya Ltd.
P. O. BOX 20680-00200 Nairobi, Kenya Tél. 
: + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 2219486                  
Fax : +254 (20)  2215528 

RESOLUTION 

Rita Maina
Business Development Executive
Tel:  +254-20-2894-000
Email: rmaina@resolution.co.ke 

Parkfield Place, Muthangari Drive, Off 
Waiyaki Way, Westlands.
P.O. Box 4469 – 00100, Nairobi
Tel: +254 20 2894 000
Mobile: +254 709 990 000, +254 730 199 
000
Email: info@resolution co ke

PACIS INSURANCE 
COMPANY LTD. 

Evangeline  Nyaga
Senior Underwriter
Centenary House, 2nd Floor Off Ring 
Rd, Westlands 
P. O. Box 1870 - 00200, NAIROBI. 
Cell: 0720 113122, 0733 777717 
Email: enyaga@paciskenya.com 

Website: www.pacisinsurance.com
Tel: +254 20 4452560
Tel: +254 20 3504174 
Tel: +254 20 4247000
Direct Line: +254 20 4247715
Fax: +254 20 4452561
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JW SEAGON

James Maina 
CORPORATE BUSINESS DIRECTOR
1st Floor, Oilibya Plaza, Muthaiga. Post 
Office Box 16658-00620, Nairobi, 
Kenya
Phone: +254 (20) 4050008; Wireless: 
+254 (20) 8011006/7/9 Office Mobile: 
+254 (722) 205705  My Mobile: +254 
(724) 253388
Fax: +254 (20) 8011008 Email: 
james@jwseagon.com Web: 

j

Florian Mukachi  
Mail: admin@jwseagon.com

24hr Medical Emergency Numbers: +254 
(0)729 666333 | +254 (0)733 278 682 | 
+254 (0)701 208 975

EXECUTIVE HEALTHCARE 
SOLUTIONS LTD

Purnima A. Gandhi  Customer Care 
Manager
6th Floor, 9 West, Ring Road Parklands 
P O Box 14680, 00800, Nairobi, Kenya
T: + 254 20 291 0000 
D: + 254 20 291 0215
F: + 254 20 291 0600 
E: pagandhi@executive-
healthcare.com 
Skype: ehs.purnima
 www.executive-healthcare.com

Catherine M. Mugo 
Mail: cmmugo@executive-

Emergency Number
+254 737 786 121

KENINDIA

Dorothy Makuu
Assistant Manager 
Tel Office: +254 20 316099 
P.O. Box: 44372 - 00100 G.P.O. 
Nairobi  
Email: kenindia@kenindia.com 
www.kenindia.com

Tel: +254 20 316099, +254 20 2214439
Mbl: 0722205923

HERITAGE INSURANCE

Jennifer Kamotho 
D/L: 07110393252/2783252
Pilot Line: 0711039000/2783000
Mobile: 0720380858
Jennifer.kamotho@heritage.co.ke

Valerie Muriithi                                      
D/L: 0711039393/278393
Pilot Line: 0711039000/2783000
Mobile: 0722407251   
Valerie.muriithi@heritage.co.ke         
Duke Nyagwoka                                     
D/L: 0711039277/2783277
Pilot Line: 0711039000/2783000
Mobile: 0715751266        
duke.nyagwoka@heritage.co.ke         

Emergency Company: Specialty Assist: 
Mark Rands
Managing Director
Specialty Group UK Ltd, Euro point, 5-11 
Lavington Street, London SE1 0NZ
T: +44(0)20 7902 7400
 F: +44(0)20 7928 4748
Mark.Rands@Specialty-Group.Com



MAYFAIR INSURANCE
Fred Karanja 
Tel: 020 2999110        
Cell No. 0723 991460

Nancy Otieno 
Tel: 020 2999112       
Mbl: 0722 912011

Tel:+254202999000
Mbl: 733256925

APA INSURANCE

Simon Sirengo 
286224

Tel: 225-664-8007
E-mail: contine@apa-insurance.com

UAP INSURANCE

Neha Varma
Contact E-mail: Nvarma@uap-
group.com
Contact Number: 
+254 20 2850599/ +254 0711065599

Emergency Contact Number: 
+254 731404797

FIRST ASSURANCE

Stephen Githiga 
Managing Director First Assurance Co. 
Ltd
Contact Number: +254733605482
Mail: sgithiga@firstassurance.co.ke

Winnie Ng'ang'a
Underwriting Manager
Contact Number:
+254202900000
Mail:
wnganga@firstassurance co ke

Eric Mwangi
Ass. Manager (Re-insurance)
Contact Number:
+254202900247
Mail:
emwangi@firstassurance co ke

JUBILEE 

Sunil Kohli
General Manager/ General Division
Contact Number:
Mob: +25472435194
Tel: +254203281300
Mail:
sunil.kohli@jubileekenya.com

John Mibey
Contact Number:
+254722494069
Mail:
john.mibey@jubileekenya.com

Ezekiel Macharia
Group Actuary, Jubilee Holdinges Limited
Contact Number:
+254722540045
Mob: +254709901095
Tel: +254203281095
Mail:
ezekiel.macharia@jubileekenya.com

TAKAFUL INSURANCE OF 
AFRICA

Carolyne Ayiro
Contact Number:
+2542725134
Mail:
carolyne.ayiro@takafulafrica.com

CIC Plaza, 3rd Floor, Mara Road, Upper Hill
P.O. BOX 1811-00100, Nairobi, Kenya
Contact Number:
+254 (20) 2725134/5

CIC INSURANCE KENYA

Stephen Ngari
Contact Number:
0732179200

HEAD OFFICE:
CIC Plaza, Mara Road, Upper Hill.
Contact Number:
020-2823000
0721-632713, 0735-750885
Mail:
callc@cic co ke

BRITISH AMERICAN 
INSURANCE

Carol Mwai
Contact Number:
2710927

Britam Centre, Mara & Ragati Rd Junction, 
Upperhill
P.O. Box: 30375-00100 GPO Nairobi
Tel: +254 202833000
Fax: +254 202717626



MADISON INSURANCE
Timothy Gathondu 
Mbl: 0722- 229 272 
tgathondu@madison.co.ke

Micah Kasitu
0721 483421

HEAD OFFICE:
Madison Insurance , Upper Hill Close
Contact Number:
020-2864000

ICEALION GENERAL 
INSURANCE COMPANY

Evelyn Musunzar                                        
E-mail : 
evelyn.musunzar@icealion.com 
Tel 0719071173 ; 0711507606

ICEA LION Centre
Riverside Park on Chiromo Road, 
Westlands, Nairobi.
P.O.Box 46143-00100 
Mbl. +254 719 071000
 +254 733 677 712/13
Mail: insurance@icealion com

AMACO INSURANCE 
COMPANY LIMITED

Charles Mwai Email Address 
charles.mwai@amaco.co.ke  Mobile 
0727880512

AMACO EABS CHAMBERS 5TH FLOOR, Tom 
Mboya Street,P.O BOX 61599, Nairobi,020  
2204000
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